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18-Feb-26
19-Feb-26
20-Feb-26
21-Feb-26
22-Feb-26
23-Feb-26
24-Feb-26
25-Feb-26
26-Feb-26
27-Feb-26

28-Feb-26
01-Mar-26
02-Mar-26
03-Mar-26
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09-Mar-26
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Fajr
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Sunnse

7:06
7:04
7:02
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Maghnb Isha Azan

5:24
5:26
5:28
5:30
5:31
5:33
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5:37
5:39
5:40

5:42
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5:46
5:47
5:49
5:51
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5:54
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5:58
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6:01
6:03
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6:08
6:10
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6:13
6:15

Jamaat
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MAYFAIR ISLAMIC CENTRE

19 Hertford Street, London W13 7RU
Tel: 020 7495 8283
Fax: 0207493 1421
info@mayfairislamiccentre.org.uk
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Please Scan

www.lisaan.ai

Join mosques and Islamic
organizations worldwide
using Lisaan.
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The started of Ramadan and Eid Depends on the sighting of the new moon  JiJI &4 Lo daisy Al agig sl &l £10 per Person A=lglt 5,20
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intention for keeping fast in the heart
Lintend to keep the fast tomorrow in the month of Ramadan
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Dua for breaking fast
O Allah i fasted for you and i believe in You and i break my fast with Your sustenance,

Al Najah
Educational Project

For more info call:
02034172420

(9. Al

N QAAF ACADEMY

SWITCH ON YOUR QURAN JOURNEY
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Eid Prayer Times:

1 ST Prayer 7:30 am
2 ST Prayer 8:30 am

Steps 4 Success

High quality tutoring in English maths science
for mare information contact +447890635034



